From
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To
Joint Transport Commissioner (R),All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
The Commissionerate of Transport All the Regional Transport Officers in
and Road Safety Tamil Nadu,
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of Unit
Offices,

vehicle is of
5 e of Bod
year of As per codifications
3
8 Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of
batte o rated vehicle
10. Petrol
11. H.P./BHP
(Maximum Engine
mOu ut Kw
5 Kw from 5000 rpm to 5500 rpmo
72. 999 cc
Makers classification N TAIGUN 1.OL TSI 85KW AT GT"VOLKSWAGE
LINE BS-VI"
74. 2651 mm
5 in all
16. Colour Asa Iicable
77. 1260 K s.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified
the manufacturerb
19. Number. descriotion,
size and plv ratino of
Wres as declared bv the
a Front Axle 69
79
2H
1H205 55 R1
20sl60 R1
b Rear Axle 205/60 R16
2O5/s5 R17
92H
91 H
20. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Front axle Faw 890 K s.
790 K S,
27.
a Overall len th 4227 mm
b
c Overa ll width 1760 mm
d 1612 mm
e 145 mm
3.
6 Month and
manufacture
7 No. of cylinders
As applicable
Fuel used
Cubic capacity
13.
Wheel base
15. Seatinq capacitv
ULW (unladen weiqht)
1680 Kgs.
b. Rear axle (Raw)
Dimension